Sidbadische Rangliste: 2021
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transferred points

u20
u20
u20
Senior

discipline
Men's u20
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
2002 - 2008 (2:1) last result
T1 25.09.2021 Jena International Competition
T2 23.10.2021 Jena International Tournament
T3 29.01.2022 Baden-Baden Cup of Sparkasse
T4 29.01.2022 Baden-Baden Cup of Sparkasse
T5 02.04.2022 Tauberbischofsheim Championships of Baden-Nord - Wiirttemberg U20

rank points name

nation

yob Tl T2T3T4T5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11

29
25
16
15
7

5
3
3
2
1
1

0 FRANKE Tim Ole GER
0 BARENTHIEN Simon GER
0 MADER Finian GER
0 ENGL Fabian GER
0 JANSON Moritz GER
0 LOTTER Kajus GER
0 SCHULZ Magnus GER
0 GABEL Moritz GER
0 WITTKE Marlon GER
0 HERRMANN Jim GER
0 BURST Leon GER

all-assigned-competitions

BS TV Haueneberstein
BS TV Haueneberstein
BS Freiburger TS

BS TV Haueneberstein
BS TV Haueneberstein
BS TV Haueneberstein
BS Freiburger TS

BS TV Lahr

BS TV Haueneberstein
BS TV Haueneberstein
BS TV Haueneberstein

2004 (10) 15
200210 (5)
2005

2005 (3) 5
2005 3

2006

2005

2008

2007

2007

2007

5
5
8

3
1
2
1
3
2
1
1

5 4
10
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title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 Internationales Turnier Jena GER 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 U20 QDFB

Ella Ostermann Turnier und .
2 Sparkassen U15 Cup Lahr GER Senior SBF

Ella Ostermann Turnier und
3 Sparkassen U15 Cup Lahr GER U20 SBF
4 Internationales Turnier Jena GER 23.10.2021 23.10.2021 U20 QDFB
5 Herbstturnier Immendingen GER Senior SBF
6 Herbstturnier Immendingen GER U20 SBF
7 Sparkassen-Cup Baden-Baden GER 29.01.2022 30.01.2022 U20  SBF r2n4onths
8 Sparkassen-Cup Baden-Baden GER 29.01.2022 30.01.2022 Senior SBF §14onths
9 Landesmeisterschaft Baden Nord ., o ischofsheim GER  02.04.2022 03.04.2022 U20  BNWU 24

— Wirttemberg months

sportwart@suedbadischer-fechterbund.de



